DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
September, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8160/D
LDO Regulator - Ultra-Low
Noise, High PSRR, RF and

13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal Output
Voltage Description Marking Package Shipping†
NCV8160AMX180TBG (Note 7) 1.8 V
250 mA, Active Discharge
DF
XDFN4
(Pb-Free)
3000 or 5000 /
Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
NCV8160AMX250TBG (Note 7) 2.5 V DG
NCV8160AMX280TBG (Note 7) 2.8 V DH
NCV8160AMX290TBG (Note 7) 2.9 V D4
NCV8160AMX300TBG (Note 7) 3.0 V DK
NCV8160AMX330TBG (Note 7) 3.3 V DA
NCV8160AMX500TBG 5.0 V DW
NCV8160BMX180TBG 1.8 V
250 mA, Non-Active
Discharge
EF
NCV8160BMX250TBG 2.5 V EG
NCV8160BMX280TBG 2.8 V EH
NCV8160BMX300TBG 3.0 V EK
NCV8160BMX330TBG 3.3 V EA
NCV8160BMX500TBG 5.0 V EW
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
7. Products processed after October 1, 2022 are shipped with quantity 5000 units / tape & reel.
Bluetooth is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG.